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令和５年第３回市議会定例会決算特別委員会資料その１

頁 位置

児童虐待
要支援・
特定妊婦

その他

略 略 略 略

　　　　654件
　　190件
（29.1％）

　　104件
（15.9％）

　　360件
（55.0％）

児童虐待
要支援・
特定妊婦

その他

略 略 略 略

　　　　654件
　　190件
（29.1％）

　　145件
（22.2％）

　　319件
（48.7％）

正　　誤　　表

誤

略

令和４年度

50 表中 正

略

令和４年度

家庭児童相談件数

家庭児童相談件数


